
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

445 施禮峰 SZE JERRY 11.22 1

547 陳贊宇 CHAN CARSTEN 11.27 2

153 文守正 ISAAC MAN 11.52 3

24 馮文焯 FUNG MAN CHEUK 11.59 4

690 傅柏喬 RICARDO FU 11.7 5

653 朱子揚 CHU TSZ YEUNG JAYAN 11.73 6

158 唐肇駿 TONG SIU CHUN ETHAN 11.84 7

614 鄭宇喬 CHANG YU KIU ANSON 11.88 8

88 孫家熙 SUN KA HEI 12.01 9

417 陸俊羲 EUGENE LUK 12.01 10

416 鍾立夫 JASPER LI FU CHUNG 12.06 11

453 鄭梓烽 CHENG ROSS 12.11 12

459 吳子滔 NG TSZ TO 12.12 13

534 廖敏凱 LIAO JAMES MIN KAI 12.22 14

407 許雋珞 HUI CHUN LOK 12.67 15

436 梁諾希 LEUNG LOK HEI 12.85 16

536 劉映柏 KURTIS LAU 12.86 17

95 潘御同 POON UE TUNG 12.91 18

406 湯致諾 TONG CHI NOK 12.92 19

636 萬浚希 ANTON MAN 12.92 20

505 吳熹儒 JOVIAN NG 12.99 21

70 彭俊穎 PANG CYRUS 13 22

212 黃廷輝 WONGTINGFAI 13.32 23

253 陳叡希 JAYDEN CHAN 13.33 24

200 梁日朗 BRIAN LEUNG 13.36 25

197 曾浩晉 TSANG OCEAN HO CHUN 13.39 26

597 李旨鏞 LEE TSZ YUNG 13.4 27

361 王朗森 WONG LONG SUM 13.75 28

325 宗正浩 CHUNG CHING HO 14.81 29

457 張祖維 CHEUNG CHO WAI 17.36 30

9 林柏汭 LAM PAK YUI

43 姚楊 YIU YEUNG NOAH

45 陳梓星 CHAN TSZ SING

120 陳灝福 RAFEAL CHAN

227 陳悉見 CHAN SIK KIN

299 何子生 HO TSZ SANG

300 何子正 HO TSZ CHING

326 徐健嵐 TSUI KIN LAAM

542 葉卓謙 YIP CHEUK HIM JONATHAN

573 張英朗 CHEUNG KYLE YING LONG 

666 鄺宏智 KWONG WANG CHI

395 李昶熹 LEE TASMAN

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

445 施禮峰 SZE JERRY 18.79 1

24 馮文焯 FUNG MAN CHEUK 19.23 2

544 王梓熙 WONG CHI HEI ANDREW 19.33 3

536 劉映柏 KURTIS LAU 19.57 4

690 傅柏喬 RICARDO FU 19.86 5

453 鄭梓烽 CHENG ROSS 20.08 6

88 孫家熙 SUN KA HEI 20.17 7
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男子2009年 - 100米 (1/2)



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

653 朱子揚 CHU TSZ YEUNG JAYAN 20.79 8

60 馮煥然 FUNG WUN YIN BRANDON 20.92 9

95 潘御同 POON UE TUNG 21.23 10

620 高梓峻 MORTON KO 21.42 11

407 許雋珞 HUI CHUN LOK 21.62 12

550 馬梓晞 MA TSZ HEI ALVIN 21.66 13

417 陸俊羲 EUGENE LUK 21.81 14

10 李光懋 LI KWONG MAU 21.87 15

153 文守正 ISAAC MAN 22.13 16

604 司徒俊軒 SETO CHUN HIN 22.15 17

505 吳熹儒 JOVIAN NG 22.26 18

615 蘇振晟 SU CHUN SHING 22.29 19

440 黃治源 SELWYN WONG 22.42 20

314 柯泓杰 KE  WANG KLT 22.57 21

212 黃廷輝 WONGTINGFAI 22.82 22

324 汗雨泽 KHAN,MOHAMMED ZAKI 23.32 23

457 張祖維 CHEUNG CHO WAI 23.44 24

9 林柏汭 LAM PAK YUI

43 姚楊 YIU YEUNG NOAH

227 陳悉見 CHAN SIK KIN

230 馮柏喬 FUNG PAK KIU, ERIC

264 郝智榮 HAO CHI WING PATRICK

299 何子生 HO TSZ SANG

300 何子正 HO TSZ CHING

326 徐健嵐 TSUI KIN LAAM

477 賴永然 LAI WING YIN

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

445 施禮峰 SZE JERRY 12.2 1

547 陳贊宇 CHAN CARSTEN 12.94 2

550 馬梓晞 MA TSZ HEI ALVIN 13.26 3

544 王梓熙 WONG CHI HEI ANDREW 13.32 4

440 黃治源 SELWYN WONG 13.33 5

88 孫家熙 SUN KA HEI 13.38 6

436 梁諾希 LEUNG LOK HEI 14.12 7

479 王子朗 WONG CHI LONG, CYRUS 14.65 8

60 馮煥然 FUNG WUN YIN BRANDON 14.71 9

230 馮柏喬 FUNG PAK KIU, ERIC 14.73 10

324 汗雨泽 KHAN,MOHAMMED ZAKI 14.73 11

636 萬浚希 ANTON MAN 14.87 12

361 王朗森 WONG LONG SUM 14.91 13

457 張祖維 CHEUNG CHO WAI 15.76 14

604 司徒俊軒 SETO CHUN HIN 16.75 15

9 林柏汭 LAM PAK YUI

45 陳梓星 CHAN TSZ SING

326 徐健嵐 TSUI KIN LAAM

477 賴永然 LAI WING YIN

573 張英朗 CHEUNG KYLE YING LONG 
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

445 施禮峰 SZE JERRY 0.98 1.53 1.53 1

361 王朗森 WONG LONG SUM 1.29 1.4 1.4 2

547 陳贊宇 CHAN CARSTEN 1.26 1.39 1.39 3

534 廖敏凱 LIAO JAMES MIN KAI 1.27 1.14 1.27 4

536 劉映柏 KURTIS LAU 1.19 1.26 1.26 5

407 許雋珞 HUI CHUN LOK 1.08 1.24 1.24 6

212 黃廷輝 WONGTINGFAI 0.9 1.02 1.02 7

362 鍾定劻 CHUNG TING HONG 0.83 1.02 1.02 8

406 湯致諾 TONG CHI NOK 0.97 0.92 0.97 9

506 霍金達仁 FOK TAT YAN DQ 0.78 0.78 10

9 林柏汭 LAM PAK YUI

43 姚楊 YIU YEUNG NOAH

227 陳悉見 CHAN SIK KIN

230 馮柏喬 FUNG PAK KIU, ERIC

299 何子生 HO TSZ SANG

300 何子正 HO TSZ CHING

573 張英朗 CHEUNG KYLE YING LONG 

666 鄺宏智 KWONG WANG CHI

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

324 汗雨泽 KHAN,MOHAMMED ZAKI 15.69 8.65 15.69 1

361 王朗森 WONG LONG SUM 9.67 10.21 10.21 2

459 吳子滔 NG TSZ TO 10.07 7.25 10.07 3

445 施禮峰 SZE JERRY 8.37 9.25 9.25 4

542 葉卓謙 YIP CHEUK HIM JONATHAN 7.88 7.72 7.88 5

88 孫家熙 SUN KA HEI DQ 7.15 7.15 6

547 陳贊宇 CHAN CARSTEN 7.12 5.73 7.12 7

416 鍾立夫 JASPER LI FU CHUNG DQ 6.69 6.69 8

362 鍾定劻 CHUNG TING HONG 5.83 DQ 5.83 9

618 鄭信恆 CHANG SHUN HANG ENOCH 3.3 5.81 5.81 10

620 高梓峻 MORTON KO 2.73 4.1 4.1 11

9 林柏汭 LAM PAK YUI

212 黃廷輝 WONGTINGFAI

666 鄺宏智 KWONG WANG CHI
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